
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IBPANO 1.COmRACTIDCOOE PAGE OFPAG

2 AMENDMENTNMODIF1CATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMONIPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (11 appicable)

003 08-07-2004 33-04-317 dtd 7-9-04

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTERED BY (If oier tn Item) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts CMCf1 Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555-0001 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sreK cowfy. Stals and ZIP Code) CX) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

NUMBER SIX SOFTWARE, INC. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1655 NORTH FORT MYER DRIVE 1A. MOOFICATION OF CONTRACTIRDER NO.
ARLINGTON VA 222093196 NRC-33-04-317 GS-35F-0607M

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COoE FACILITY CODE X 04-02-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers lis extended, Elis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completig Items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offersubmitted; or (c) By separate letter ortelegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OFYOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFiED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solictaton and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date sneelfied

I2.ACCOUNTINOANDAPPROPRL'ATIONDATA (Ifir ) B&R:410-15-523-340, JOB CODE: 1080, BOC: 252A

APPN. NO.-:31X0200.410. OBLIGATE: 29.980

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedlyoutty) THECHANGES sET FORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADE IN ThECONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rEMD 10k

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT RDER IS MOFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMSTRATiVE CHANGES (sAim as dwirges In paying once, approprldon dam. etc )

X SET FORTH IN TEMA 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrIY OF FAR 43.10D).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spe&f tybe of niodrculon and authoft)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El Is not, is required to sgn this document and retum copies to the issuing ofice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDOENTMOOF1CATION (Orgwzd byUCF aectn heedngs. bcbdng aotlcatOnfoIrct a rmbweteestb.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding. Accordingly, the following section

of the contract is hereby modified:
Under subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the first sentence of paragraph b is

deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

0(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $527,400.20.

A summary of obligations under this order, from date of award through this modification is given below:

Total FY 04 obligations $527,400.20, Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $527,400.20

This modification obligates $29,980.00 in F'04 funds.

All other terms and conditions remains unchanged including the ceiling amount of $709,992.10.

Excpl as pded herel, at neend cm~ons of te domanent reerecd hi m OA a t0A& as hereWore dwVred rernain undwged and in u fore en effecd

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER . Type arprlrt) -S : IA. NAMEAND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpirnl)
Donald A. King
Contracting Officer

STANEARD FORU 30 (REV. 10.83)

TEMPLATE - ADMOQl ADMOO2


